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Judging Questionnaire

Questionnaire for inclusion on a WSSCSW judging list to be returned to the Secretary on or before the 1st April 

	Title

	First Name


	Surname



	Affix



	Address


	Town


	County

	Postcode

	Tel No


	Mobile No

	E-mail Address



	Date




	Do you own or have you ever owned Welsh Springer Spaniels


	

	If Yes, please give the date when you first became active in the breed


	

	Date you commenced judging Welsh Springer Spaniels


	

	Date you first became active with other breeds


	

	Date you commenced judging and state which breed


	


If you are on a Welsh Springer Spaniel Club judging list, state which list

	Club
	Judging List

	Welsh Springer Spaniel Club of South Wales


	

	Welsh Springer Spaniel Club


	

	South Eastern Welsh Springer Spaniel Club


	

	North of England Welsh Springer Spaniel Club


	


List breeds if you award Challenge Certificates in other breeds

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


List Welsh Springer Spaniels you have bred that are entered in the Kennel Club Stud Book
	Name of Dog
	KC Stud Book Number

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


List Welsh Springer Spaniels you have owned but not bred yourself that are entered in the Kennel Club Stud Book
	Name of Dog
	KC Stud Book Number

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


Give details of any seminars attended for this breed including Judges’ Development Seminars (please provide copies of certificates)

	Seminar
	Date
	Result

	Breed Specific


	
	

	Rules and Regulations


	
	

	Hands on Assessment


	
	

	Conformation and Movement


	
	


Provide details of stewarding that you have completed

	
	Number of Occurrences
	First Stewarded at this level

	Open Shows


	
	

	Championship Shows


	
	


Judging Experience – Welsh Springer Spaniels only
	
	Name of Society
	Show Type

Championship or Open
	Date of Show
	Number of Classes Judged
	Number of Dogs Entered
	Number of Dogs Present and Entered

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL
	
	
	


Judging Experience – Welsh Springer Spaniels only (continued)
	
	Name of Society
	Show Type

Championship or Open
	Date of Show
	Number of Classes Judged
	Number of Dogs Entered
	Number of Dogs Present and Entered

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33
	
	
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	
	
	
	

	35
	
	
	
	
	
	

	36
	
	
	
	
	
	

	37
	
	
	
	
	
	

	38
	
	
	
	
	
	

	39
	
	
	
	
	
	

	40
	
	
	
	
	
	

	41
	
	
	
	
	
	

	42
	
	
	
	
	
	

	43
	
	
	
	
	
	

	44
	
	
	
	
	
	

	45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	46
	
	
	
	
	
	

	47
	
	
	
	
	
	

	48
	
	
	
	
	
	

	49
	
	
	
	
	
	

	50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL
	
	
	


Other Judging Experience – (UK only)
	
	Name of Society
	Show Type

Championship or Open
	Date of Show
	Number of Classes Judged
	Number of Dogs Entered
	Number of Dogs Present and Entered

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL
	
	
	


Please add any additional information you wish to be considered

Continue overleaf if necessary

I ________________________________ hereby declare that the information that I have provided is correct to the best of my knowledge. I will notify WSSCSW of any changes to my Judging CV

Signed

